
WARRIOR ATHLETICS
SUMMER SPORTS OFFERINGS

SPORTS OFFERED MONDAY WEDNESDAYTUESDAY THURSDAY

CO-ED CROSS COUNTRY

HS BOYS SOCCER

BOYS TENNIS

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

HS BOYS BASKETBALL

HS: Neil Crouse
       ncrouse5@gmail.com

Josh Treon
jtreon@caschools.us

Clay Deveau
cdeveau@caschools.us

HS: Chrissy Millen
        cmillen@caschools.us

Hayden Casey
hcasey@caschools.us

Carson Casey
ccasey@caschools.usGIRLS BASKETBALL

CONTACT

MS: Steve Nash
        warrior_xc@icloud.com

MS: Tonya Webb
        twebb@caschools.us

HS:  9:00 - 10:00 am

MS:  10:30 - 11:30 am

HS:  9:00 - 10:00 am

MS:  10:30 - 11:30 am

HS:  9:00 - 11:00 am

MS/HS: 8:00 - 10:00 amMS/HS: 8:00 - 10:00 am

HS:  9:00 - 11:00 am HS:  9:30 - 10:30 am

MS/HS:  9:30 - 11:00 am MS/HS:  9:30 - 11:00 am

HS:   12:00 - 2:00 pm HS:  12:00 - 2:00 pm

MS/HS: 10:00 - 11:30 am MS/HS: 10:00 - 11:30 am


